
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
8
7
5
2
1

11
50
16
17
12
52
18
63
23
59
70
62

Name
Carlo van Dam
Recardo Bruins Choi
Christian Vietoris
Frédéric Vervisch
Nico Verdonck
Matteo Chinosi
Michael Klein
Max Nilsson
Dominick Muermans
Federico Glorioso
Marcel Schuler
Norman Knop
Simon Solgat
David Hauser
Leonardo Valois
Bernd Deuling
Luca Iannaccone

Best Tm
1:33.185
1:33.979
1:34.109
1:34.135
1:34.871
1:35.211
1:35.452
1:36.144
1:36.417
1:36.507
1:36.509
1:36.664
1:37.301
1:38.184
1:38.392
1:42.805
1:45.189

Diff
-

+0.794
+0.924
+0.950
+1.686
+2.026
+2.267
+2.959
+3.232
+3.322
+3.324
+3.479
+4.116
+4.999
+5.207
+9.620

+12.004

Gap
-

+0.794
+0.130
+0.026
+0.736
+0.340
+0.241
+0.692
+0.273
+0.090
+0.002
+0.155
+0.637
+0.883
+0.208
+4.413
+2.384

Merk / Type
Dallara F306 / OPC-Challenge
Dallara F306 / OPC-Challenge
Dallara F306/ OPC-Challenge
Lola B06-30 / OPC-Challenge
Lola B06-30 / OPC-Challenge
Dallara F306 / Mugen-Honda
Dallara F304 / OPC-Challenge
Dallara F306 / OPC-Challenge
Dallara F306 / OPC-Challenge
Dallara F306 / Mugen-Honda
Dallara F304 / OPC-Challenge
Dallara F306 / OPC-Challenge
Dallara F304 / OPC-Challenge
Mygale M07 / Opel-Spiess
Dallara F304 / OPC-Challenge
Dallara F304 / Opel-Spiess
Dallara F304 / Renault-Sodemo

Inschrijver
Van Amersfoort Racing
Van Amersfoort Racing
Josef Kaufmann Racing
JB Motorsport
JB Motorsport
Ombra Racing
HS Technik Motorsport
Swiss Racing Team
Swiss Racing Team
Ombra Racing
Schuler Motorsport
Team rhino´s Leipert
Team rhino´s Leipert
Racing Experience
KFR Team F3
Bernd Deuling
Team rhino´s Leipert

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10-8-2007 18:02:13

Chief Timekeeping:. J. Eising
Race Director: H. Splinter

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  TT Circuit Assen

Rizla Racing Day VIII
ATS Formel 3 Cup

Qualifying 2

Qualify (30:00 Time)

TT Circuit Assen GP-track 4,555 Km

10-8-2007 17:30
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